Round One Group One (Seeds 1,5,9)

AZORES WORLD MASTERS
AZORES ISLANDS
September 18-23,2018

Grand Masters
Round One Group Two (Seeds 2,6,7)

Round One Group Three (Seeds 3,4,8)

Heat 1 Score Place Points Heat 2 Score Place Points Heat 3 Score Place Points
Red |lain Buchanan (NZL) Red |Michael Ho (HAW) Red |Cheyne Horan (AUS)
Blue |Rob Bain (AUS) Blue|Simon Anderson (AUS) Blue|Hans Hedemann (HAW)

Heat 4 Score Place Points Heat 5 Score Place Points Heat 6 Score Place Points
Red |lain Buchanan (NZL) Red |Michael Ho (HAW) Red |Cheyne Horan (AUS)
Blue |Glen Winton (AUS) Blue|Buzzy Kerbox (HAW) Blue|Terry Richardson (AUS)

Heat 7 Score Place Points Heat 8 Score Place Points Heat 9 Score Place Points
Red |Glen Winton (AUS) Red |Simon Anderson (AUS) Red |Hans Hedemann (HAW)
Blue |Rob Bain (AUS) Blue|Buzzy Kerbox (HAW) Blue|Terry Richardson (AUS)
Semi-Finals (Leader Board Top 3. Ties broken by total heat scores)

Semi 1 Score Place Points Semi 2 Score Place Points Semi 3 Score Place Points
Red Red 1 Red 2
Blue Blue 3 Blue 3
Final PRIZE MONEY

Final Points Place 1s5t-$18,000
Red 2nd-$10,000
Blue 3rd-$5,000

Rest-$4000

Seed #
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Name

lain Buchanan (NZL)
Michael Ho (HAW)
Cheyne Horan (AUS)
Hans Hedemann (HAW)
Glen Winton (AUS)
Simon Anderson (AUS)
Buzzy Kerbox (HAW)
Terry Richardson (AUS)
Rob Bain (AUS)

5947
7783
5937
5938
5939
5940
5942
5941
5929

Leader Board

Points (1st=1,2nd zero) Total
Heat 1 Heat2 Heat3
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Heat 1

Wave Scores
Heat 2 Heat 3

Total Place
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